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April 2022   April 2021

Areas: Kensington   Areas: Kensington
Status Data Total

Listings Added Number of Listings
Low Price
High Price
Average Price
Median Price

10
$895,000

$2,688,000
$1,468,600
$1,223,500

Listings that went Pending Number of Listings
Low Price
High Price
Average Price
Median Price
Average DOM

11
$974,000

$2,688,000
$1,462,727
$1,300,000

13
Listings that Closed Number of Listings

Low Price
High Price
Average Price
Median Price
Average DOM

6
$890,000

$1,395,000
$1,113,166
$1,099,499

30
Listings that Expired Number of Listings

Low Price
High Price
Average Price
Median Price
Average DOM



$0
$0
$0
$0

0
Average Active Listing Count 4
Total Number of Listings (ADD, PND, CLSD, EXP) 27
Lowest Price $0
Highest Price $2,688,000
Average Price $1,011,123
Average DOM (PND, CLSD) 21

 

Status Data Total
Listings Added Number of Listings

Low Price
High Price
Average Price
Median Price

4
$899,000

$1,495,000
$1,298,000
$1,399,000

Listings that went Pending Number of Listings
Low Price
High Price
Average Price
Median Price
Average DOM

2
$1,195,000
$1,495,000
$1,345,000
$1,345,000

34
Listings that Closed Number of Listings

Low Price
High Price
Average Price
Median Price
Average DOM

4
$1,049,000
$1,498,000
$1,201,500
$1,129,500

10
Listings that Expired Number of Listings

Low Price
High Price
Average Price
Median Price
Average DOM



$0
$0
$0
$0

0
Average Active Listing Count 1
Total Number of Listings (ADD, PND, CLSD, EXP) 10
Lowest Price $0
Highest Price $1,498,000
Average Price $961,125
Average DOM (PND, CLSD) 22
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