## bridgeMLS Stats

Areas: Kensington

Aleas. Rensington		
Status	Data	Total
Listings Added	Number of Listings Low Price High Price Average Price Median Price	\$895,000 \$2,688,000 \$1,468,600 \$1,223,500
Listings that went Pending	Number of Listings Low Price High Price Average Price Median Price Average DOM	\$974,000 \$2,688,000 \$1,462,727 \$1,300,000
Listings that Closed	Number of Listings Low Price High Price Average Price Median Price Average DOM	\$890,000 \$1,395,000 \$1,113,166 \$1,099,499
Listings that Expired	Number of Listings Low Price High Price Average Price Median Price Average DOM	\$0 \$0 \$0 \$0
Average Active Listing Cour	it	4
Total Number of Listings (ADD, PND, CLSD, EXP)		27
Lowest Price		\$0
Highest Price		\$2,688,000
Average Price		\$1,011,123
Average DOM (PND, CLSD)	)	21

April 2022

## April 2021

Areas: Kensington			
Status	Data	Total	
Listings Added	Number of Listings Low Price High Price Average Price Median Price	4 \$899,000 \$1,495,000 \$1,298,000 \$1,399,000	
Listings that went Pending	Number of Listings Low Price High Price Average Price Median Price Average DOM	2 \$1,195,000 \$1,495,000 \$1,345,000 \$1,345,000 34	
Listings that Closed	Number of Listings Low Price High Price Average Price Median Price Average DOM	4 \$1,049,000 \$1,498,000 \$1,201,500 \$1,129,500 10	
Listings that Expired	Number of Listings Low Price High Price Average Price Median Price Average DOM	\$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 0	
Average Active Listing Count		1	
Total Number of Listings (ADD, PND, CLSD, EXP)		10	
Lowest Price		\$0	
Highest Price		\$1,498,000	
Average Price		\$961,125	
Average DOM (PND, CLSD)		22	











